EOQ Inventory Ordering Calculator

Sheetl

Contents

1.1 Assumptions Goto A10
2.1 Solutions Goto A21
3.1 Instructions Goto A35

Assumptions:

Solutions:

Number of units sold per week:
Purchase Price per unit:
Ordering cost:

Order Lead Time in weeks:
Annual Interest Rate:

Annual Shrinkage Allowance:

Instructions:

Carrying cost per unit:
Number of units to Order:
Orders placed every:
Minimum Safety Stock:

1) Enter Assumptions Goto A10
2) Recalculate by typing F-9

3) Save by typing {alt-s}

4) Print by typing {alt-p}

Page 1

Copyright (c) 1984
Astrix Computer System

11111
$20.00
$9.00

14.0%
3.0%

$0.07
1749

33333




Sheetl

Sheet 2.1

Units
Days
Units

Sheet 3.1

Page 2



Sheetl

\0 {goto}al~
[fccemaclib~
/rnlraal0..aa2048~
{goto}ail~/wcs8~
{goto}ajl~/wcsl~
{home}

\s /fxfeio~page~r

Page 3



	Sheet1

