#### Sheet1

## **EOQ Inventory Ordering Calculator**

### Copyright (c) 1984 Astrix Computer System

#### Contents

1.1 Assumptions Goto A10
2.1 Solutions Goto A21

3.1 Instructions Goto A35

Assumptions:		
	Number of units sold per week:	11111
	Purchase Price per unit:	\$20.00
	Ordering cost:	\$9.00
	Order Lead Time in weeks:	3
	Annual Interest Rate:	14.0%
	Annual Shrinkage Allowance:	3.0%
Solutions:		
	Carrying cost per unit:	\$0.07
	Number of units to Order:	1749
	Orders placed every:	1
	Minimum Safety Stock:	33333

Instructions:

- 1) Enter Assumptions Goto A10
- 2) Recalculate by typing F-9
- 3) Save by typing {alt-s}
- 4) Print by typing {alt-p}

## Sheet1

Sheet 1.1

Sheet 2.1

-----

Units

Days Units

Sheet 3.1

# Sheet1

\0 {goto}a1~ /fccemaclib~ /rnlraa10..aa2048~ {goto}ai1~/wcs8~ {goto}aj1~/wcs1~ {home}

\s /fxfeio~page~r